
26 series rack and panel connectors 

Barrier polarization 

12> DIA 
MTG. HOLE 

Dimensions (inches) 

26-4100-8P mated with 

A 

26-4200-8S 1-721 
26-4100-16P mated with 

26-4200-16S 2·470 
26-41 00-24P mated with 

26-4200-24S 3·220 
26-41 00-32P mated with 

26-4200-32S 3·970 

Pin polarization 

MTG. BUSHINGS AllOW 
.028 Fl OAT IN ANY 
RADI Al DI RECTION 

Dimensions (inches) 

26-159-16 mated with 26-190-16 
26-159-24 mated with 26-190-24 
26-159-32 mated with 26-190-32 

Ordering information 

B 

1·375 

2· 125 

2·875 

3-625 

A 
2·442 
3·118 
3-798 

C Max. D Min. 

1·042 

1·790 

2·542 

3·292 

B 
1·842 
2·522 
3·202 

1·120 

1·868 

2·620 

3·370 

NOTE: CUTOUT SHOWS HOLES AS 
VIEWED FROM FRONT OF 
RECEPTACLE OR REAR OF PLUG 

c 
2·024 
2·704 
3·384 

Pin polarization 

Number of 
contacts Plug 

16 26-159-16P 
24 26-159-24P 
32 26-159-32P 

Receptacle 

26-190-165 
26- 190-24S 
26-190-32S 

Number of 
contacts 

8 
8 

16 
24 
32 

Connectors 

Barrier polarization 

Plug 

26-182 
26-4100-8P 
26-41 00-16P 
26-4100-24P 
26-41 00-32P 

Receptacle 

26-183 
26-4200-8S 
26-4200-16$ 
26-4200-24S 
26-4200-32$ 
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